
  SSCCHHEEDDUULLEE  22002211    

DDAATTEE  KKOO  
GGMMTT  

KKOO  
CCEETT  HHOOMMEE    AAWWAAYY  VVEENNUUEE  

Sat 06 Feb 14:15 15:15 ITALY 
 

10 - 50 
 

FRANCE  Stadio Olimpico 

Sat 06 Feb 16:45 17:45 ENGLAND 
 

6 - 11 
 

SCOTLAND Twickenham Stadium 

Sun 07 Feb 15:00 16:00 WALES  
 

21 - 16 
 
IRELAND Principality Stadium 

Sat 13 Feb 14:15 15:15 ENGLAND 
 

41 - 18 
 

ITALY  Twickenham Stadium 

Sat 13 Feb 16:45 17:45 SCOTLAND  
 

24 - 25 
 

WALES BT Murrayfield 

Sun 14 Feb 15:00 16:00 IRELAND 
 

13 - 15 
 

FRANCE Aviva Stadium 

Sat 27 Feb 14:15 15:15 ITALY 
 

10 - 48 
 
IRELAND Stadio Olimpico 

Sat 27 Feb 16:45 17:45 WALES  
 

40 - 24 
 

ENGLAND Principality Stadium 

Sun 28 Feb 15:00 16:00 FRANCE 
 

P - P 
 

SCOTLAND  Stade de France 

Sat 13 Mar 14:15 15:15 ITALY  
 

7 - 48 
 

WALES Stadio Olimpico 

Sat 13 Mar 16:45 17:45 ENGLAND 
 

23 - 20 
 

FRANCE Twickenham Stadium 

Sun 14 Mar 15:00 16:00 SCOTLAND  
 

24 - 27 
 
IRELAND  BT Murrayfield 

Sat 20 Mar 14:15 15:15 SCOTLAND 
 

52 - 10 
 

ITALY BT Murrayfield 

Sat 20 Mar 16:45 17:45 IRELAND  
 

32 - 18 
 

ENGLAND Aviva Stadium 

Sat 20 Mar 20:00 21:00 FRANCE 
 

32 - 30 
 

WALES Stade de France 

Fri 26 Mar† 20:00 21:00 FRANCE 
 

23 - 27 
 

SCOTLAND  Stade de France 

SSIIXX  NNAATTIIOONNSS  CCHHAAMMPPIIOONNSS  22002211::  WWAALLEESS   

 

http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/urc.html�
http://www.rugbyunplugged.com/6Ns.html�

